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Women / 4 / L4 c10 g1
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yasirah Poynter2215
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.175 8.800 9.6009.475 37.050
1 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Easley2530
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.825 9.450 9.3508.750 36.375
3 2 9 3 2 

2 

Roselyn Carvallo2101
SilverLakesFlyersSP

8.800 8.800 9.1509.450 36.200
4 4T 3 4 3 

3 

Marli Smith2342
The GymNest  GA

8.725 8.550 9.5759.200 36.050
5 7 5 2 4 

4 

Eva Downes2031
Rye Gymnastics  MP

8.475 9.150 8.8509.500 35.975
9 3 1 6T 5 

5 

Eriauna Bledsoe2531
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.450 9.475 9.0508.950 35.925
10 1 7 5 6 

6 

Presley Esquivel2102
SilverLakesFlyersSP

9.050 8.700 8.8509.300 35.900
2 6 4 6T 7 

7 

Lila Kluge2343
The GymNest  GA

8.700 8.450 8.4508.500 34.100
6 8T 11 8 8 

8 

Paige Greer1413
Hugo Gymnastics OK

8.525 8.250 7.9008.775 33.450
7 11 8 11 9 

9 

Jordan Molnar2364
TNT Gymnastics FG

8.500 8.150 7.5009.175 33.325
8 12 6 13 10 

10 

Maci Grining2527
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.350 8.400 8.0008.425 33.175
12 10 12T 10 11 

11 

Kyndal Johnson2528
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.400 7.750 8.4008.600 33.150
11 13 10 9 12 

12 

Jayden Menzynski2534
Wildcard Gymn  WI

7.950 8.450 7.6508.425 32.475
13 8T 12T 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 c10 g2
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paris Robinson2219
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.325 9.375 9.8259.675 38.200
2 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Abbigail Modlin1994
Rising Star Gymn  OK

8.850 9.300 9.4509.675 37.275
4T 3 1T 2 2 

2 

Kendal Klatt223
AMKM Gymnastics WI

9.500 9.550 8.6009.150 36.800
1 1 4 7 3 

3 

Ariana Hayes1082
Goldens Gymn CE

8.925 9.050 9.3009.175 36.450
3 4 3 4 4 

4 

Bridgett Blochlinger672
Concordia Gymn MV

8.850 9.000 9.4009.025 36.275
4T 5 5 3 5 

5 

Madison Sinclair1080
Goldens Gymn CE

8.850 8.700 9.1508.850 35.550
4T 6 6 5T 6 

6 

Brinley Jaskie2533
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.600 8.600 9.1508.550 34.900
7 7 8 5T 7 

7 

Samantha Chung2374
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.350 7.900 8.5008.825 33.575
8 9 7 8 8 

8 

Malia Ashley649
Daytona Beach  FL

8.150 8.050 8.2008.500 32.900
9T 8 9 9 9 

9 

Kynlee Wright2073
Shooting Starz OZ

8.000 6.600 7.8257.725 30.150
11 12 11 10 10 

10 

Hope Krebs2445
Tumble Tyme Gymn WI

8.150 6.850 7.7007.000 29.700
9T 10 12 11 11 

11 

Brylee Quiring2444
Tumble Tyme Gymn WI

7.450 6.750 6.7508.125 29.075
12 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 c10 g3
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayde Cherba2221
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.275 8.950 9.8759.800 37.900
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Allison Estevez1164
Gym Kidz  FG

8.950 9.425 9.1009.350 36.825
3 2 3 4 2 

2 

Peyton Chatman1884
Pioneer Gymn  NE

9.400 8.850 9.1509.150 36.550
1 7 6 3 3 

3 

Mia Morra1162
Gym Kidz  FG

8.925 9.500 8.7509.300 36.475
4T 1 4 6T 4 

4 

Audrey Brown647
Daytona Beach  FL

8.850 8.750 8.7509.475 35.825
7 9 2 6T 5 

5 

Kate Cochran2616
GymMasters GymAc SC

8.900 9.000 9.2008.700 35.800
6 4 11 2 6 

6 

Brialee Maples2308
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.925 9.125 8.6509.050 35.750
4T 3 7 8 7 

7 

Ashley Riefler2307
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 8.800 8.9509.225 35.675
8 8 5 5 8 

8 

Sophie McCanse693
Daves Gymnastics MV

8.625 8.700 8.5509.000 34.875
9 10 8T 9 9 

9 

Chantelle Baker2669
TNT Gymnastics FG

8.550 8.100 8.2008.825 33.675
11 11 10 11 10 

10 

Ali Meeks692
Daves Gymnastics MV

8.600 8.900 8.3007.650 33.450
10 6 12 10 11 

11 

Lillie Barreiros218
All Ranks Academy NE

7.450 7.800 8.0009.000 32.250
12 12 8T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 c10 g4
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Lopez2220
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.250 9.800 9.7259.375 38.150
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Bianca Fraga1166
Gym Kidz  FG

8.850 9.625 8.8009.375 36.650
4 2 4T 5T 2 

2 

Zayna Mekkaoui1544
Jubilee Gymn  FL

8.900 9.475 8.8009.425 36.600
2T 3 2T 5T 3 

3 

Grace Murray1161
Gym Kidz  FG

8.750 9.300 9.0009.425 36.475
6 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Julia Mamede2004
Rising Stars Gymn FG

8.300 8.825 9.3759.375 35.875
9 6 4T 2 5 

5 

Delaney Searles1047
Gold Coast Gymn FG

8.700 7.600 9.2259.675 35.200
7 12 1 3 6 

6 

Arissa Gutierrez576
Cats Wellington FG

8.900 8.550 8.1009.325 34.875
2T 8 7 9T 7 

7 

Bailey Bruce2557
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

8.800 8.450 8.6009.000 34.850
5 10 9 7 8 

8 

Hannah Harrell1247
Gymsations  GA

8.125 9.150 8.1009.225 34.600
11 5 8 9T 9 

9 

Sophie Koonin1704
Miami Beach Gymn FG

8.475 8.800 8.4008.800 34.475
8 7 11T 8 10 

10 

Camryn Ashley1868
Parkland  OZ

8.000 8.525 8.0008.825 33.350
12 9 10 11T 11 

11 

Ashley Perkins2070
Shooting Starz OZ

8.150 8.150 8.0008.800 33.100
10 11 11T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 c10 g5
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Knowles2304
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 9.600 9.7009.450 38.150
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Giuliana Ferrara691
Daves Gymnastics MV

9.075 9.700 9.6509.525 37.950
6 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Allie Donovan2344
The GymNest  GA

9.125 9.650 9.2009.300 37.275
3 2 6 4 3 

3 

Mialani Scholtz2001
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.100 9.225 9.2509.525 37.100
4T 4 2T 3 4 

4 

Paityn Stevens1246
Gymsations  GA

9.100 8.950 9.1509.400 36.600
4T 5 5 5 5 

5 

Lyla Batista2003
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.325 8.850 8.7009.575 36.450
2 6T 1 7 6 

6 

Jessica Ragan1200
Gymdynasty Gymn  CE

8.950 8.850 8.4009.000 35.200
7 6T 8 8T 7 

7 

Adrianna Derenzo1066
Gold Medal Gymn FL

8.875 8.825 8.0008.950 34.650
8 8 9 11 8 

8 

Natalia Kryvonos2363
TNT Gymnastics FG

8.425 8.600 8.2009.050 34.275
9 9 7 10 9 

9 

Juliana Botero575
Cats Wellington FG

8.250 8.350 8.8008.100 33.500
10 10 11 6 10 

10 

Luciana Moreno2526
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.100 7.750 8.4008.875 33.125
11 11 10 8T 11 

11 

Gracie Giraud224
AMKM Gymnastics WI

7.450 6.350 6.0007.450 27.250
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 c11 g1
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Fahs498
Camden Gymn GA

8.650 9.775 9.5009.075 37.000
6 1 8 3 1 

1 

Anistasia Sakuray1163
Gym Kidz  FG

8.875 9.100 9.5259.400 36.900
2T 5T 1T 1T 2 

2 

Hannah Williams2103
SilverLakesFlyersSP

8.900 8.750 9.5259.400 36.575
1 9T 1T 1T 3 

3 

Memphis Morley2571
Gold Coast Gymn FG

8.675 9.200 9.0009.325 36.200
5 3T 3 7 4 

4 

Addison Haas1081
Goldens Gymn CE

8.550 9.500 9.3508.525 35.925
8 2 11 4T 5 

5 

Karmen Schiller1433
IGI Gymnastics CE

8.450 8.800 9.3509.275 35.875
9T 8 4T 4T 6 

6 

Nicole Kuchyt940
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.875 8.750 8.8009.275 35.700
2T 9T 4T 9 7 

7 

Allison Saunders277
Andover All Stars MV

8.700 9.200 8.3509.250 35.500
4 3T 6 13 8 

8 

Mya Gencuski2529
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.450 9.100 8.5508.675 34.775
9T 5T 10 11 9 

9 

Ava Fotsis942
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.300 7.850 9.1759.200 34.525
12 13 7 6 10 

10 

Olivia Keithley690
Daves Gymnastics MV

7.650 8.900 8.8508.850 34.250
13 7 9 8 11 

11 

Lindsey Rivers1885
Pioneer Gymn  NE

8.575 8.650 8.4508.325 34.000
7 11 13 12 12 

12 

Ava Dion2617
GymMasters GymAc SC

8.450 8.050 8.7008.350 33.550
9T 12 12 10 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 c11 g2
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danika Bricker2309
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 9.275 9.2508.750 36.175
1 3 9 1 1 

1 

Knyrobi Davis2377
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.200 9.400 9.0509.400 36.050
7 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Skye Taylor1046
Gold Coast Gymn FG

8.300 9.075 9.1009.325 35.800
4T 5 2 2 3 

3 

Abby Layne1866
Parkland  OZ

8.350 9.100 9.0508.775 35.275
3 4 8 3T 4 

4 

Addison Taron1993
Rising Star Gymn  OK

8.250 9.550 8.4508.800 35.050
6 1 7 7 5 

5 

Reese Gowen1864
Parkland  OZ

8.400 9.050 8.1509.275 34.875
2 6 3 9 6 

6 

Lilly Linhorst2069
Shooting Starz OZ

8.300 8.650 9.0008.850 34.800
4T 7 6 5 7 

7 

Reagan Moore2072
Shooting Starz OZ

8.100 8.600 8.5009.000 34.200
8 8 5 6 8 

8 

Natalia Dougenik646
Daytona Beach  FL

7.900 7.650 7.6509.150 32.350
9 9 4 10 9 

9 

Riley Brannen497
Camden Gymn GA

7.700 6.950 8.3508.375 31.375
10 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 c11 g3
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elliot Bozeman2305
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 8.850 9.7009.600 36.900
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Geurin689
Daves Gymnastics MV

8.325 9.175 9.6509.225 36.375
9 3 3 2 2 

2 

Nathalie Dumont2361
TNT Gymnastics FG

8.425 9.250 9.3259.325 36.325
8 2 2 3 3 

3 

Jordi Fahey671
Concordia Gymn MV

8.950 9.050 9.0509.175 36.225
1 4 4 6 4 

4 

Sanai Wilson1543
Jubilee Gymn  FL

8.600 8.800 9.1509.100 35.650
4 6T 7 5 5 

5 

Olivia Martin991
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.550 9.325 8.7508.950 35.575
5 1 9 8 6T

6T

Hailey Soderstrom939
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.525 8.800 9.2259.025 35.575
6 6T 8 4 6T

6T

Emma Lutwin1045
Gold Coast Gymn FG

8.475 8.550 8.4009.150 34.575
7 9 5 10 8 

8 

Camryn Esposito648
Daytona Beach  FL

8.650 8.600 8.6008.700 34.550
3 8 11 9 9 

9 

Sophia Bejar992
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.050 7.850 9.0008.750 33.650
11 11 10 7 10 

10 

Nina Grafrath1564
KIAGA  CE

7.850 8.200 7.8509.125 33.025
12 10 6 12 11 

11 

Loren Hilliard2362
TNT Gymnastics FG

8.150 6.300 8.0008.100 30.550
10 12 12 11 12 

12 

Sierra Bergman2017
Riverside CE

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 c11 g4
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Pultorak2306
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.825 9.275 9.6759.625 37.400
4T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Verania Wolf2494
Twisters Gymn  SP

8.825 9.300 9.3509.425 36.900
4T 2T 4 3 2 

2 

Teresa Nevarez2016
Riverside CE

9.050 9.375 9.1009.325 36.850
2 1 7 7 3 

3 

Alyssa Maas2558
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

8.850 9.150 9.4509.350 36.800
3 7T 5T 2 4 

4 

Esperanza Rodriguez2495
Twisters Gymn  SP

8.700 9.200 9.2759.500 36.675
7 6 2 4 5 

5 

Natalia Barrero2476
Twins Gymn  FG

9.150 9.300 8.7509.125 36.325
1 2T 8 8 6 

6 

Rachel Li994
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.800 8.950 9.2008.950 35.900
6 9 10 5 7 

7 

Josie Reagan1865
Parkland  OZ

8.275 9.150 8.3009.350 35.075
9 7T 5T 10 8 

8 

Ava Robart1863
Parkland  OZ

8.050 8.875 9.1508.700 34.775
12 10 11 6 9 

9 

Marissa Klein1787
Ohio Gymnastics LE

8.250 9.225 8.1009.000 34.575
10 5 9 11 10 

10 

Felicity Dymond2002
Rising Stars Gymn FG

8.200 8.050 7.5509.475 33.275
11 11 3 12 11 

11 

Abigail Watermann993
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.375 7.400 8.7008.550 33.025
8 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 c11 g5
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

India King2310
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.875 9.775 9.6009.700 37.950
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sierra Urban1434
IGI Gymnastics CE

9.250 9.350 9.1259.225 36.950
1 3 4 5T 2 

2 

Nathaly Martinez2493
Twisters Gymn  SP

8.850 9.200 9.2009.375 36.625
4 5T 2 3T 3 

3 

Semia Manhong-Lopez574
Cats Wellington FG

9.150 8.550 9.2008.875 35.775
2 10 9 3T 4 

4 

Allie England1867
Parkland  OZ

8.650 9.400 9.1258.525 35.700
6 2 11 5T 5 

5 

Miriam Martinez2375
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.175 9.325 8.6509.300 35.450
11 4 3 9 6 

6 

Caitlyn Gray2359
TNT Gymnastics FG

8.400 8.650 9.2259.150 35.425
8T 9 5T 2 7 

7 

Reese Geiger938
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.775 8.450 9.1009.000 35.325
5 11T 7 7 8 

8 

Maria Mattingly2071
Shooting Starz OZ

8.550 9.200 8.4508.625 34.825
7 5T 10 10 9 

9 

Leah Mathias913
Flip-N-Out Gymn OH

8.400 8.450 8.7508.900 34.500
8T 11T 8 8 10 

10 

Morgan Hahs2074
Shooting Starz OZ

8.200 8.950 8.1009.150 34.400
10 7 5T 11 11 

11 

Lilliana Calvillo2373
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.000 8.800 8.0508.325 33.175
12 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 c12 g1
Session: C12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Abril2217
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.450 9.675 9.9009.650 38.675
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Ortiz2216
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.325 9.550 9.5009.850 38.225
2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Brianna Shepard2376
Top Flight BrandonFL

9.000 9.850 9.6509.225 37.725
5 1 4T 2 3 

3 

Sadie Arce1165
Gym Kidz  FG

9.100 9.400 9.4009.500 37.400
3 5 3 4T 4 

4 

Alana Johnson988
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.700 9.450 9.4009.225 36.775
6T 4 4T 4T 5 

5 

Amalia Garrido1160
Gym Kidz  FG

9.025 9.250 9.1509.050 36.475
4 7T 8 7 6 

6 

Elizabeth Bugg989
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.450 9.375 9.2758.850 35.950
9 6 9 6 7 

7 

Olivia Verden1565
KIAGA  CE

8.700 9.250 8.7509.100 35.800
6T 7T 7 8 8 

8 

Maria Halkias1032
Gemini Gymnastics NE

8.400 8.350 8.6509.175 34.575
10 11 6 9 9 

9 

Isabella Phrakousonh2532
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.600 8.700 7.7008.050 33.050
8 9 11 11 10 

10 

Ryleigh Derr987
Fox Valley Gymn CE

7.700 8.650 8.1008.575 33.025
11 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 c12 g2
Session: C12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariavictoria Gonzalez2218
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.450 9.475 9.7759.675 38.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jillian Lawson2556
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

8.725 9.200 8.9009.325 36.150
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Ella Stockey990
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.400 8.800 8.8509.200 35.250
7T 4 3 4 3 

3 

Julia Ham2024
Romeoville Gymn CE

8.800 8.725 8.5508.825 34.900
2 7 7 6 4 

4 

Sancia Perakatt2025
Romeoville Gymn CE

8.600 8.600 8.5009.175 34.875
6 8 4 7T 5 

5 

Annabel Krueger2015
Riverside CE

8.625 8.950 8.5008.775 34.850
5 3 8 7T 6 

6 

Constance Oke704
Desert Christian SP

8.400 8.250 8.7009.000 34.350
7T 9 5 5 7 

7 

Angelina Tijan941
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.650 8.750 8.0508.750 34.200
4 5T 9 11 8 

8 

Emily Caddick2581
Desert Christian SP

8.375 8.750 8.1007.650 32.875
9 5T 12 10 9 

9 

Emma Lullo937
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.200 8.050 7.6508.875 32.775
10 12 6 12 10 

10 

Jillian Bump1033
Gemini Gymnastics NE

7.750 8.150 9.0507.750 32.700
12 10* 11 2 11T

11T

Maria Kryvonos2360
TNT Gymnastics FG

7.950 8.150 8.3008.300 32.700
11 10* 10 9 11T

11T
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